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CLUB DAY INFORMATION 
This weekend is Freckleton’s annual CLUB DAY Celebrations! 

Saturday 15th June 
 Club Day Walk of Witness Parade, 9am followed by the Rose Queen Crowning ceremony 

here at school. We are pleased to announce that Bethan Palmer, a former pupil, is Holy Trinity’s Rose Queen; congratulations and best wishes! 
 The meeting place for Holy Trinity Church’s part in the procession is our school from 

8.45am. 
 Children walking with Sunday School should let Julie Knowles know and children 

walking with school should be in smart school uniform. Thank you 
 Club Day Races on Bush Lane Playing Fields, from 2pm including the Inter-School Relay 

Races, who will be victorious? 
Sunday 17th June 
 Freckleton Half Marathon & Family Fun Run from 2pm 

Freckleton Club Day Sports Committee 

2 mile Family Fun Run 
To be run in conjunction with the Half Marathon on 

SUNDAY 16th JUNE 2019 
Start: to follow the Half Marathon which starts at 2.00pm 

Entry: £2.00 on the field on the Saturday or Sunday 

Limited to 200  

Minimum age: 4 years (Toddlers in push chairs only) 

No dogs allowed. MEDAL FOR ALL FINISHERS!! 
Groups can be registered in advance via the Club Day Secretary 

Please Note: There will be event photography 

 

Thank you for supporting our 

Race for Life 

FINAL Total… £1641 AMAZING! 

The Lunchtime Stars for this week are: 

Y6: Tyler Turnbull  Y5: Ben Foxley Y4: Hannah Leigh  Y3: Lizzie Garlick 

http://www.freckleton.lancs.sch.uk/


Staffing Update 

Please check out the vacancies page on the school website as we have a 

permanent Welfare Assistant position available and opportunities for casual 

Playworkers to support the Wraparound facility.  

http://freckleton.sites.schooljotter2.com/school-information/vacancies 
 

Summer Term Dates for your Diary 
Saturday 15th & Sunday 16th June Freckleton Club Day Weekend 

Tuesday 18th June 9.30am Eucharist at Holy Trinity Church, all welcome; 2pm Year 1 & 2 Sports Day 

Races, parents and carers welcome to watch and cheer the children on! 

Wednesday 19th June Reception Right Start Pedestrian Training 1 

Thursday 20th June 6pm PTFA Meeting in school, all welcome 

Friday 21st June PTFA Non-Uniform Day, fine: Bottles or £1 for the Summer Sizzle Barbecue  

Monday 24th June Year 2 Right Start Pedestrian Training 1 

Tuesday 25th June Year 1 Right Start Pedestrian Training 1 and 2pm EYFS (Reception & Freckles) Sports Day Races, 

parents and carers welcome to watch and cheer the children on!  

Wednesday 26th June Reception Right Start Pedestrian Training 2 

Thursday 27th June Year 5 & Year 6 Visit to the Lancashire Science Festival at UCLAN 

Friday 28th June 3pm Celebration of Work Assembly to include Year 1 Performance Poetry, parents and carers welcome  

Week Beginning 01.07.19: Year 6 Bikeability on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 

Monday 1st July Year 2 Right Start Pedestrian Training 2 

Tuesday 2nd July Year 1 Right Start Pedestrian Training 2 and 6pm A Summer Showcase – An evening of entertainment 

from the Junior Children for Junior Parents 

Wednesday 3rd July Carr Hill High School Year 6 Transition Day and whole school move up morning to try our September 

classes;  Reception Right Start Pedestrian Training 3 

Friday 5th July Paddington’s Teddy Bear’s Picnic; 2.45pm Reception Class Assembly & Celebration of Work, parents and 

carers welcome; 7.30pm Sing Together Concert at ‘The Blackpool Tower’ 

Monday 8th July Year 5 Taster Morning at Carr Hill High School; Year 2 Right Start Pedestrian Training 3 

Tuesday 9th July Year 1 Right Start Pedestrian Training 3 

Wednesday 10th July Reception Right Start Pedestrian Training 4 

Thursday 11th July 2.45pm Year 5 WOPPS Brass Concert 

Friday 12th July PTFA Non-Uniform Day, fine: Sweets or Chocolate or £1 for the Summer Sizzle Barbecue 

Monday 15th July Annual Reports Out to Parents 

Tuesday 16th July 6pm Year 6 Performance for Year 6 Parents 

Thursday 18th July 10am End of Year Eucharist at Holy Trinity Church, EVERYBODY welcome; 6.00-8.00 pm PTFA Summer 

Sizzle Family Barbecue  

Friday 19th  July 1.30pm Leavers’ Service in the School Hall, parents & carers welcome; School closes for the summer 

holiday, 3.25pm for Infants & 3.30pm for Juniors 

Monday 22nd July INSET Day 4: School and Extended Services (Wraparound & Freckles) closed 

Tuesday 23rd July INSET Day 5: School and Extended Services (Wraparound & Freckles) closed 

House Point Totals for this week! 

 

Balderstone 

109 
 

Hillock 

120 
 

Marsh 

106 
 

Naze 

74 

Freckleton’s Shining Stars  
‘Shine like stars in the world’ Philippians 2:15  

Freckles Reception Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

        

Emily Dixon 

Jenna 

Bateman & 

Benjamin 

Stagg 

Ivy Fiddler 

Kaylee 

Bateman & 

Leah 

Whitehead 

Thomas 

Rhodes 

Kaiden 

Theckston 

Charlie 

Hartley 
Joshua Leigh 

 

http://freckleton.sites.schooljotter2.com/school-information/vacancies

